P/U
7:45
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:11
8:13
8:16

Terrace Park Elementary

Bus 09

Stop Location

Right at School

Field Stone & Winding Brook

Indian Hill & Swallow Field

Indian Hill & Red Bird

714 Wooster Pike

Wooster & Marian Ln

Wooster & Wagon Rd.

Wooster & Orchard

Wooster Pike & Wooster Lane

8362 Wooster Pike

Herritage Hill Estates

Mariemont Trail

8118 Wooster Pike

EIm & Robinwood

D/O
4:00
3:41
3:40
3:39
3:44
3:45
3:46
3:48
3:49
3:50
3:52
3:54
3:55
3:36



